

Harsco Posts Updated Investor Presentation for Upcoming Roadshow Meetings

March 16, 2016

CAMP HILL, Pa., March 16, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) announced today that Company management will be meeting with certain investor groups through the balance of March and accordingly, has posted an updated investor presentation to its website. The presentation reiterates the Company's outlook for 2016 and summarizes the Company's several ongoing initiatives and strategies to improve financial returns, pursue growth, and maintain an appropriate capital structure. The updated presentation can be found in the Investor Relations section of the Company's website, www.harsco.com.

About Harsco Corporation

Harsco Corporation is a leading diversified industrial company providing a range of onsite services and engineered products to the global steel, energy and railway sectors. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P SmallCap 600 Index and the Russell 2000 Index. Additional information can be found at www.harsco.com.

Investor Contact David Martin 717.612.5628 damartin@harsco.com

Media Contact Kenneth Julian 717.730.3683 kjulian@harsco.com



Harsco Corporation